AX1584
Xtrem Radiator Guards
BETA 350/390/430/490/500

You

WWW.axp-racifg.com

4 NE03-02-011 - Red spacers 122mm
10 NE01-01-001 - Tbhc 6x16mm

4 NE01-01-009 - Tbhc 6x20mm

1 NE03-01-014 - Alloy spacer 45mm
4 NE01-06-010 - Th 6x15mm

4 NE01-03-006 - Large M6 Washer

4 NE01-03-001 - M6 Washer

4 NE01-04-002 - Clamped bolt

4 NE01-06-009 - Th 5x25mm (to fit the fan)
1 PM01-07-048 - Right HDPE Grid

1 PM01-07-049 - Left HDPE Grid

~
- ~
e
ey .
. .
- -
’

’.\w.

TBHC 6x16mm + Red spacers 122mm TBHC 6x16mm + Red spacers + M6 Large washers

Fix the part on the frame
Fixer ’ensemble sur le cadre

TBHC 6x16mm + 45mm spacer Clamped bolts

Fix the clamped bolt as indicated
Fixer les écrous pinces comme indiqué




TBHC 6x16mm TBHC 6x16mm
Fix the part on the frame Repeat the same steps for left side
Fixer 'ensemble sur le cadre Répéter les étapes pour le cété gauche

- )
Put the plastic plate in place

TBHC 6x16mm
Link both sides on by pinching the frame Mettre en place la plaque plastique

Lier les deux cétés en pingant le cadre

W ) :
Tbhc 6x20 mm + M6 Washer OEM Screws/ vis d’origine
Fix the plastic plate Do no tight until you positionned all screws
Fixer la plaque plastique Ne pas serrer tant que toutes les vis ne sont pas en

place




